Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Boba Fett, Collecting the Bounty Base Chopper Base
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 36 Count: 15
3x Greedo [SOR] 2x Shoot First [SOR]
3x Outer Rim Headhunter [SOR] 3x Surprise Strike [SHD]
3x Crafty Smuggler [SOR] 3x Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
3x Cartel Spacer [SOR] 3x Waylay [TWI]
3x Bodhi Rook [SOR] 3x Cunning [SOR]

2X
3X
2X
2X
3X
3X
1x
3X
2X

Boba Fett [SOR]

Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
Frontier AT-RT [SOR]
Strafing Gunship [SOR]
Gamorrean Guards [SOR]
Cantina Bouncer [SOR]
Syndicate Lackeys [SOR]
Bossk [SOR]

Fett's Firespray [SOR]

1x

Change of Heart [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/ghHJcWbE
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




